8:00:00 AM

8:15:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

8:45:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:15:00 AM

9:30:00 AM

9:45:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

Business Torts

Olson
8:45-10:10

Federal Courts

Weishart
8:45-10:10

Contracts |

Cardi
8:30-9:55

10:15:00 AM

10:30:00 AM

10:45:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

11:15:00 AM

11:30:00 AM

11:45:00 AM

Contracts |

Titolo
8:30-10:25

Employment
Law

Bastress
8:45-10:10

Evidence

Corliss
10:30-11:55

PERSPECTIVE
Int'l Human Rights
Hybri: in-person and
synchronous online
Martin
10:30-11:55

CAPSTONE
Legal Clinic
Land Use

Garvey
10:30-11:55

Reserved for
PACs

12:00:00 PM

12:15:00 PM

12:30:00 PM

12:45:00 PM

MAKE-UP CLASSES & MEETINGS

1:00:00 PM

1:15:00 PM

1:30:00 PM

1:45:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

2:15:00 PM

Advanced
Evidence

McDiarmid
1:00-2:25

2:30:00 PM

2:45:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

3:15:00 PM

3:30:00 PM

3:45:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

4:15:00 PM

CAPSTONE

Business Transactions
Drafting

Alsop
2:30-4:25

Sales & Secured
Tr i

Cardi
1:00-2:25

Remedies

Titolo
2:30-3:55

Con Law |

Bastress
1:30-2:55

4:30:00 PM

4:45:00 PM

5:00:00 PM

5:15:00 PM

5:30:00 PM

5:45:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

6:15:00 PM

6:30:00 PM

6:45:00 PM

7:00:00 PM

7:15:00 PM

7:30:00 PM

7:45:00 PM

8:00:00 PM

8:15:00 PM

8:30:00 PM

Pre-Trial Litigation

Scudiere
5:30-8:25

Interviewing,
Counseling &
Negotiation

Aloi
4:30-7:25

Health Care Law

Blake
2:30-3:55

Con Law |

Taylor
1:00 - 2:55

Immigration
Law

Yost
4:00 -5:55

Reserved for PACs

Intellectual Property

Olson
2:30-3:55

Reserved for PACs

CAPSTONE

Trial Advocacy
Section 1*

DiSalvo
Fisher and
S&)
Courtrooms
Reserved
2:30-5:25

*NOTE: Both Trial Advoacy Sections will meet MWF for the first two weeks of the semester. After the first two weeks, section 1 will meet only on MF and Section 2 will meet only on WF.




8:00:00 AM

8:15:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

8:45:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:15:00 AM

9:30:00 AM

9:45:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

10:15:00 AM

10:30:00 AM

10:45:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

11:15:00 AM

11:30:00 AM

11:45:00 AM

Env Law : Nat
Resource &
Conveservation

McGinley
10:00-11:25

Trademark &

Unfair Competition

Tu
8:30-9:55

Property

Eisenberg
10:00-11:55

Property

Richardson
10:00-11:55

Taxation of
Business
Entities

Wilson
10:00 -11:55

PERSPECTIVE Artificial
Intelligence & the Law

Cyphert
10:00-11:25

Reserved for
PACs

Scholarly Writing
Section 1
Stimeling

11:00-11:55

Intro
to Profession
Powell
8:30-9:30

12:00:00 PM

12:15:00 PM

12:30:00 PM

12:45:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

1:15:00 PM

MAKE-UP CLASSES & MEETINGS

1:30:00 PM

1:45:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

2:15:00 PM

Legal Writing
Haught
1:30 - 2:25

Legal Writing
Davis
1:30 - 2:25

2:30:00 PM

2:45:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

3:15:00 PM

Legal Writing
Rogers
2:30 - 3:25

Legal Writing
Davis
2:30 - 3:25

3:30:00 PM

3:45:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

4:15:00 PM

4:30:00 PM

4:45:00 PM

CAPSTONE
Legal Clinic
Innocence
Project
Giggenbach
3:30-4:55

5:00:00 PM

5:15:00 PM

7:30:00 PM

7:45:00 PM

8:00:00 PM

8:15:00 PM

8:30:00 PM

FT Judicial
Externship

Haught
5:30-8:20

Legal Estate Planning

Wilson
2:00-3:25

2L REQUIREMENT

Admin Law

McGinley
2:00-3:25

Legal Writing
Krech
1:30 - 2:25

Adv. Legal Research

Miller
1:30-3:25

Civil Rights

Volk

3:30-6:25

CAPSTONE
Legal Clinic
Child/Fam

Weise
3:30-4:55

CAPSTONE
Legal Clinic
Veterans

Nolan
3:30-4:55

PT Externship: Law
& Public Service
Haught
3:30-4:25

Child Protection and
the Law

Lyons
5:30 - 6:55

Reserved for
PACs




8:00:00 AM

8:15:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

8:45:00 AM

9:00:00 AM Business Torts

9:15:00 AM

9:30:00 AM Olson

9:45:00 AM 8:45-10:10

10:00:00 AM

Federal Courts

Weishart
8:45-10:10

10:15:00 AM

10:30:00 AM

10:45:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

11:15:00 AM

11:30:00 AM

11:45:00 AM

Entrepreneurship
for Lawyers
Peck
11:00 - 11:55

Contracts |

Cardi
8:30-9:55

Contracts |

Titolo
8:30-10:25

Employment
Law

Bastress
8:45-10:10

PERSPECTIVE
Lawyers as
Leaders

Rinehart
8:30-10:25

Evidence

Corliss
10:30 - 11:55

PERSPECTIVE
Int'l Human Rights
Hybri: in-person and
synchronous online
Martin
10:30-11:55

CAPSTONE
Legal Clinic
Land Use

Garvey
10:30 -11:55

Reserved for
PACs

12:00:00 PM

12:15:00 PM

12:30:00 PM

12:45:00 PM

MAKE-UP CLASSES & MEETINGS

1:00:00 PM

1:15:00 PM

1:30:00 PM

1:45:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

2:15:00 PM

Advanced
Evidence

McDiarmid
1:00-2:25

2:30:00 PM CAPSTONE

2:45:00 PM

3:00:00 PM| Business Transactions

3:15:00 PM Drafting

3:30:00 PM

3:45:00 PM Alsop

4:00:00 PM 2:30-4:25

4:15:00 PM

4:30:00 PM

4:45:00 PM

5:00:00 PM

5:15:00 PM

7:30:00 PM

7:45:00 PM

8:00:00 PM

8:15:00 PM

8:30:00 PM

Bill Drafting
and the
Legislative
Process

Kimble
5:30-7:25

Sales & Secured
Tr. i

Cardi
1:00 -2:25

Remedies

Titolo
2:30-3:55

Con Law |

Bastress
1:30-2:55

Health Care Law

Blake
2:30-3:55

Con Law |

Taylor
1:00 - 2:55

Scholarly Writing
Section 2
Stimeling
1:00-1:55

Reserved for PACs

Intellectual Property

Olson
2:30- 3:55

Reserved for PACs

CAPSTONE

Trial Advocacy
Section 2*

DiSalvo
Fisher and
S&)
Courtrooms
Reserved
2:30-5:25

us
Supreme Ct
Clinic

Rosenberg

5:30-7:25

*NOTE: Both Trial Advoacy Sections will meet MWF for the first two weeks of the semester. After the first two weeks, section 1 will meet only on MF and Section 2 will meet only on WF.




8:00:00 AM
8:15:00 AM Classrooms reserved for Intro to the Profession Breakout Sessions
8:30:00 AM Trademark & Intro
8:45:00 AM 1L Small 1L Small ) . 1L Small 1L Small 1L Small 1L Small 1L Small to Profession
Unfair Competition
9:00:00 AM Group Group Group Group Group Group Group Powell
9:15:00 AM 8:30-9:30
9:30:00 AM Tu
9:45:00 AM 8:30-9:55
10:00:00 AM Env Law : Nat
10:15:00 AM Resource & Property Property Taxation of PERSPECTIVE Artificial
10:30:00 AM Conveservation Business Intelligence & the Law
10:45:00 AM Entities
11:00:00 AM McGinley Eisenberg Richardson Cyphert
11:15:00 AM 10:00-11:25 10:00-11:55 10:00-11:55 Wilson 10:00-11:25
11:30:00 AM 10:00 - 11:55
11:45:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:45:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:15:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:45:00 PM Legal Writing Legal Writing Legal Writing
2:00:00 PM Haught Davis Krech
2L REQUIREMENT
2:15:00 PM 1:30- 2:25 1:30 - 2:25 Legal Estate Planning 1:30 - 2:25
2:30:00 PM Admin Law
2:45:00 PM Legal Writing Legal Writing Wilson
3:00:00 PM Rogers Davis 2:00-3:25 McGinley Reserved for
3:15:00 PM 2:30-3:25 2:30 - 3:25 2:00-3:25 PACs
3:30:00 PM CAPSTONE CAPSTONE CAPSTONE CAPSTONE
2L REQUIREMENT
3:45:00 PM Legal Clinic Legal Clinic Legal Clinic Legal Clinic Crim Pro Il
4:00:00 PM Innocence Professional Child/Fam Veterans Immigration Adjudication
4:15:00 PM Project Responsibility
4:30:00 PM Giggenbach Weise Nolan Peck Walker
4:45:00 PM 3:30-4:55 Aloi 3:30-4:55 3:30-4:55 3:30-6:25 3:30-5:25
5:00:00 PM
5:15:00 PM 3:30 - 6:25pm

Advanced
Legal
Research Reserved for

PACs

Stump
10:00 - 11:55

MAKE-UP CLASSES & MEETINGS

Child Protection and
the Law

Lyons
5:30 - 6:55

7:30:00 PM

7:45:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
8:15:00 PM
8:30:00 PM




8:00:00 AM

8:15:00 AM

8:30:00 AM

8:45:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

9:15:00 AM

9:30:00 AM

9:45:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

10:15:00 AM

10:30:00 AM

10:45:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

11:15:00 AM

11:30:00 AM

11:45:00 AM

Transactional Skills:

Cannabis Law
Synchronous Online
Mason
10:00-11:55

Advanced Readings in
the 13th Amendment
(1 credit hour)

M. Goodwin
9:00 - 12:00

Meets only on Feb. 2
and Feb. 23

Contracts | Con Law |

Cardi Bastress
10:00-11:25 10:00-11:25

Criminal
Procedure:
Investigation

Kleeh

9:00-11:55

Reserved for
PACs

12:00:00 PM

12:15:00 PM

12:30:00 PM

12:45:00 PM

MAKE-UP CLASSES & MEETINGS

1:00:00 PM

1:15:00 PM

1:30:00 PM

1:45:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

2:15:00 PM

Crim Pro Il
Adjudication
Walker
1:30-2:25

2:30:00 PM

2:45:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

3:15:00 PM

3:30:00 PM

3:45:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

4:15:00 PM

4:30:00 PM

4:45:00 PM

5:00:00 PM

5:15:00 PM

5:30:00 PM

5:45:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

6:15:00 PM

6:30:00 PM

6:45:00 PM

Advanced Readings in
the 13th Amendment
(1 credit hour)

M. Goodwin
1:00-4:00

Meets only on Feb. 2
and Feb. 23

Sales & Secured
Transactions

Cardi
1:00-2:25

Reserved for
PACs

CAPSTONE

Trial Advocacy
Sections 1 & 2

DiSalvo
Fisher and
S&)
Courtrooms
Reserved
2:30-5:25

7:00:00 PM

7:15:00 PM

7:30:00 PM

7:45:00 PM

8:00:00 PM

8:15:00 PM

8:30:00 PM

MBE Skills
Bar Prep
Trychta
2 credits

Full Semester
Open to all 3Ls

Asynchronous Online Courses
Performance
Test - Bar Prep
Trychta
1 credit
Last 9 Weeks
Capped at 16 3Ls




